JLPW ONLINE INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

HELEN HUANG

HAS PARTICIPATED IN THE JLPW ONLINE INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME

FROM O I NOVEMBER 2020 to 30 NOVEMBER 2020

ΑT

JEFF LEONG, POON & WONG

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
B-1 1-8, MEGAN AVENUE II

JALAN YAP KWAN SENG
50450 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

DATED THIS O I DECEMBER 2020



JEFF LEONG POON & WONG



JLPW ECONO LEGAL STUDIES
RESEARCH CENTRE

JEFF LEONG

DIRECTOR

JLPW ECONO LEGAL STUDIES

RESEARCH CENTRE

SENIOR PARTNER

JEFF LEONG. POON & WONG